



3:

2026:BHC-AUG:6854

(1)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

33 WRIT PETITION NO. 2251 OF 2018	49 WRIT PETITION NO. 8853 OF 2022
...	...
34 WRIT PETITION NO. 2521 OF 2018	50 WRIT PETITION NO. 9106 OF 2022
...	...
35 WRIT PETITION NO. 14054 OF 2018	51 WRIT PETITION NO. 539 OF 2023
...	...
36 WRIT PETITION NO. 1399 OF 2019	52 WRIT PETITION NO. 694 OF 2023
...	...
37 WRIT PETITION NO. 4231 OF 2019	53 WRIT PETITION NO. 1400 OF 2023
...	...
38 WRIT PETITION NO. 14863 OF 2019	54 WRIT PETITION NO. 1804 OF 2023
...	...
39 WRIT PETITION NO. 14869 OF 2019	55 WRIT PETITION NO. 1860 OF 2023
...	...
40 WRIT PETITION NO. 5039 OF 2020	56 WRIT PETITION NO. 2169 OF 2023
...	...
41 WRIT PETITION NO. 5900 OF 2020	57 WRIT PETITION NO. 3191 OF 2023
...	...
42 WRIT PETITION NO. 8448 OF 2020	58 WRIT PETITION NO. 3945 OF 2023
...	...
43 WRIT PETITION NO. 1738 OF 2021	59 WRIT PETITION NO. 4140 OF 2023
...	...
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 2112 OF 2021	60 WRIT PETITION NO. 5164 OF 2023
...	...
45 WRIT PETITION NO. 7549 OF 2021	61 WRIT PETITION NO. 6160 OF 2023
...	...
48 WRIT PETITION NO. 4276 OF 2022	62 WRIT PETITION NO. 6501 OF 2023

AGP's for State : Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs. M.L. Sangit & Mrs. R.R.
Tandale

...
CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : JANUARY 10, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 01.03.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)